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

all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. The property may have video/surveillance devices. VESTAPLUS™ Copyright © 2020 by TheMLS™. Information deemed

reliable but not guaranteed. Presented by: Corey Chambers CALDRE# 01889449

 Interior Features

# Fireplaces/Details None

Furnished

AC/Cooling Central

Heating

Equip/Appl Dishwasher, Inside, Laundry Closet
Stacked, Microwave, Stackable W/D
Hookup

Flooring

Rooms

Levels

Interior Features

Kitchen Features

Bathroom Features

Bedroom Features WalkInCloset

Common Walls Attached

Cooking Appliances Microwave

Disability Access

Eating Areas

220-Volt Location

TV Services

 Exterior Features

Pool No

Spa None

Tennis/Courts

Patio

Roofing

Fence

Sprinklers

Entry Location

Exterior Constr

Foundation

Other Struc Feat

Other Structures

RV Access Dimen

Windows

Water Heater Feat

Laundry Inside, Laundry Closet Stacked,
Stackable W/D Hookup

 Green

Green Building Certification

Green Certification Rating

Green Certifying Body

Green HTA Index

Green Walk Score 90

Green Year Certified

Green Energy Efficient

Green Energy Generation

Green Indoor Air Quality

Green Location

Green Sustainability

Green Water Conservation

 Location

Cross Streets

Alt St. Name

County Los Angeles

Country

Map

School District Los Angeles Unified

Elementary

Junior HS

Senior HS

Waterfront

Water District

 Showing Info

Contact Name Thomas Ly

Contact Phone 626-789-4261

Occupancy/Show Showing by appointment only. Please
TEXT Thomas at 626-789-4261. Please
email PEAD to
Tom289broker@gmail.com and wait for
confirmation of appointment (PEAD-V
required prior to entry). Mask required.
Please submit offers to
Tom289broker@gmail.com with POF,
Pre-approval and RPA.

Sign on Property

 Showing Info

Lockbox Location

Lockbox Type

Occupant Type Owner

Gate Code

Thomas Ly
Lifetime Realty Inc DRE#: 02062865
LA1 CALDRE#: 02084266

Phone / Cell c: 626-789-4261

Email tom289broker@gmail.com

Fax

Office Phone / Fax p: 714-363-3888

Zenona Ortega

Wilshire Metro Realty, Inc. DRE#: 01090146

SA1 CALDRE#: 01922229

Phone / Cell p: 310-492-3515 / c: 310-492-3515

Email zenona.ortega@gmail.com

Fax 213-617-0384

Office Phone / Fax p: 213-629-2530 / f: 213-617-0384



1130 S Flower ST #312 1
Beds

Baths 2.00
(1F 0T 1H 0Q)

1,316
Sqft

Condo/Co-op 
SoldLOS ANGELES, CA 90015  SP $630,000



NOTICE: Due to COVID-19, DOM was frozen and not recorded in the history from March 15, 2020 to July 5, 2020.Broker/Agent does not guarantee the accuracy of the square footage, lot size or

other information concerning the conditions or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from Public Records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of

all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. The property may have video/surveillance devices. VESTAPLUS™ Copyright © 2020 by TheMLS™. Information deemed

reliable but not guaranteed. Presented by: Corey Chambers CALDRE# 01889449



Your Home Sold GUARANTEED or I'll Buy It*
Corey Chambers, Realtor® - CoreyChambers.com

1-888-381-5588 - corey@coreychambers.com

1111 S Grand Ave #616 1
Beds

Baths 2.00
(1F 0T 1H 0Q)

1,200/VN
Sqft

Condo/Co-op 
SoldLos Angeles, CA 90015  SP $665,000

Expected on Market

Area 42 Downtown L.A.

Subdivision

Sold Price/SqFt $554.17

Lot Size 38,727/VN

HOA Fee 1 & 2 $775.00(Monthly)

MLS# 20-632516

APN 5139-021-085

Directions: Corner of 11th St and Grand Ave
Remarks: Spacious, luxurious, upgraded unit in the Eleven Building. Truly a unique floorplan that offers a large 1bed, 1.5bth that's perfectly situated on the 6th floor facing
E overlooking the brand new park. Bedroom with sliding privacy glass doors, massive custom built closets & large master bath separate from the guest powder room. Enjoy
the massive gallery entrance, perfect for more custom cabinetry or to display artwork. Large kitchen with center island, large great room to utilize for living rm, dine rm &
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